Data sheet/FDV

Product name Universal stick
Product code 8871062

Product type BR ABC 450 T/5-2R SP
GTIN 7070701041582
ETIM-Class EC002786

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical specification — Hot stick

Number of Sheds
Voltage
Diameter
Material

Fill

Top Fitting
Colour

Type of Joint

Standard

omXZ
< r
m

4500 mm
100 mm
100 mm

3813g

2

24 kV

31,75 mm
glassfiber og epoxy
polyuretan

MGF

oransje
Trykknappskjet

iec 60855-1

Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se
Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

E

L B Y E




